FORM DPW.CLA 205 STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services

Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2014

Date: February 28, 2014
CONTRACTOR: Robert M. Kaya Builders, Inc.
ADDRESS: 525 Kokea St., Bldg. B-3 Contract No. 62261 A
City, State ZIP:  Honolwlu, HI 96817 DAGS Job No. 12-27-5627

PROJECT TITLE: Oahu Community Correctional Center - Replace Refrigiated Food Storage Facilities
CONTRACT FOR INSPECTION BRANGH USE

| ASUBMITTAL REGISTER | 1 COMMENCEMENT REQUZEMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 656,345.00  Joue MONTHLY:; | A FROJECT SCHEDULE
[ ILY REPORTS { JPPAYROLL AFFIDAY

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST | 4”2OpTRACT NUMBER
L PROJECT NAME AND LOCATION [ ] ALL SIGNATURES
[ JAS NEED - WASTE REDUCTION FROGRESS REPORT

CHANGE ORDERS

Total $ 35,023.00 t 1 A:R connmon.a.ccspfmw PAINT AGCERTANGE
Adjusted Contract Amount $ 691,368.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 85.16% 3 558,963.00 B378% §  29,343.00 b 588,306.00
Retained REDUCED [ ] 3§ 27,949.00 $ 1,467.00 % 29,416.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 531,014.00 $  27,876.00 3 558,890.00
Payments to Date $ 501,132.00 $  27,876.00 3 529,008.00
Payments Now Due 3 29,882.00 $ - $ 29,882.00
Payment No. FINAL|[ ] 5
Remnm For pm)ects llrndy Accepted andlor
pleted, delete Stat t Of C Time and FOR OFFICE USE DNLY 2. | cartify that the above bili is correct, just, that payment has not been recelved. and all
add.. payroll affidavits have been submitiad, are current, or proper deductive exclusions have
[ ]Project Acceptance Date been made 1o this request; and least B0% of our workiome resides In Hawail. [ ] As a
[ 1Project Completion Date preferred contractor, | have submitted all apprenticesivip approval forms.
1. Computed and GChecked by
}\’};} 4 MAR -5
__T ti'.\ﬂﬂ Inspector of Enginesr & Date .
T - Robert M. Kaya Builders, Inc.
Wm- - 5 Name of Contractor
Tee
MAR -5 2014 f/E. Wtf/(
21282014
5. Approved: Branth Chuaf or Distnct Enpinser Date. By sgnature | Titie Cam:7 Date

he Publ%:r:s;t:- 075 that change orders have been i:su': Am; m‘; w;ﬂ( ;;;T

iate Public Works Admmstrstor Daie




DPW-CIA 7108

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: February 2014

CONTRACTOR: Robert M. Kaya Builders, Inc. Contract No.: 62261
PROJECT TITLE: Oahu Community Correctional Center - Replace DAGS Job No.: 12-27-5627
- Refrigerated Food Storage Facilities
fa)
wr CONTRACT
Q LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. %] RETN AMOUNT
E)’ PRIME CONTRACTOR |[TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO QATE CMPI: % RE_T_AINED
Robert M. Kaya Builders, Inc. |General Contracior ABC-3526 $99,340 $80,255] BO79% 5% $4,013|A
SUE-
CONTRACT,
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT] TO 9§TE CMPL % RETAINED
Coralco Corporation Demolition C-15141 $38,118 $38,118] 100.00% 5% 51,906
Structural Pest Control Soil Treatment PC#488 $1,210 0.00% 5% 30
Quality General, Inc. Concrete ABC-13352 $30,227 $30,227| 100 00% 5% $1.511
National Concrete & Sawing |Concrete Coring C-8369 $1.650 000% 5% 50
Kokami Electrical Service Electrical C-8310 £33 865 $30,478] 90.00% 5% 51,524
Action Fire Sprinkler Corp Fire Protection C-13121 $8,200 $9,200| 100.00% 5% 3460
Tilecraft, Inc. Ceramic Tile C-17712 $8,735 $8,735] 100.00% 5% $437
KSC Construction Painting / Epoxy Flooring |BC-20795 $53,000 0.00% 5% 50
AMSCO Food Service Equipments |C-5886 $381,000] $361.850| 9500% 5% $18,008
Total Retained from Subs $557,005| 5478708 $23.936|8
| $656.345] 558,963
[ _|BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $27,949|

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by

Robert M. Kaya Builders, Inc. z
Name of Contracior (;_‘_ ;\| L
aw ST o

f - / InitiaFfFrojeci Inspector or Engineer
. 2/28/2014
By Signature / - Date

NOTE
Columnar totals shall be equal in doftar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Shest




DPW-CIA 7/06
CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAII

Department of Accounting and General Services

Division of Public Works

For the Month of: February 2014

CONTRACTOR: Robert M. Kaya Builders, Inc. Contract No.: 62261
PROJECT TITLE: Oahu Community Correctional Center - Replace Refrig DAGS Job No.: 12-27-5627
a CHANGE]
s ORDER
0 LICENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL. %) RETN AMOUNT
C)' PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE CMPLL ﬁj BETAIN@
Robert M__Kaya Buiiders, Inc. |General Contractor ABC-3526 85,473 $4.882| 89.20% 5% 52450A
CHANGE
QRDER SUB)
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB| COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT,
| [SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE N__(L AMOUNT| TO DATEL CMPL! %, RETAINED
Floor Technologies of HI Gypsum Concrete Overlay |C-19639 $21,019 $21,019] 100 00% 5% $1.050
Quality General, inc, Concrete ABC-13362 5540 $540 | 100.00% 5% $27
ALCO Mechanical Plumbing C-14264 $2,902 $2,502| 100.00% 5% $145
Istand Flooring [Flooring C-04951 35,085 $0| 0.00% 5% $0
#DIVI0! 5% 50
#DIVID! 5% $0
#DIVID! 5% 50
#DIVIO| 5% $0
#DIViD! 5% 50
#DIVIO! 5% $0
#DIVI0| 5% so
#DIVID! 5% $0
#DIVID! 5% $0
#DIV/O! 5% 50
#DIVIoL 5% 50
#DIV/0! 5% 50
#DIVI0I 5% $0
#DIV/0) 5% 50
Total Retained from Subs $29.550]  $24.461 $1.222|B
) 535023]  $29,343
|_|CHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) |  $1,467]
| cerlify that the above retentions are correct for this request.
Checked/Verified by

ROBERT M. KAYA BUILDERS, INC,
Name of Contractor

/}/Z b 2/2812014
By Signature / Date
NOTE.

Columnar totals shall be equat in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet

<

Initial™= Project Inspector or Engineer



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 5 PROJECT TITLE: OAHU COMMUNITY CORRECTIONAL CENTER - REPL
REFRIGERATED FOOD STORAGE FACILITIES

BILLING MONTH: February-14 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-27-5627 CONTRACT NO.: 62261
CONTRACTOR: KAYA, ROBERT M. BUILDERS INC

VENDOR CODE: 493900

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1

Suffix Fund Symbg| Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 B12-802M $31,455.00 $1,573.00 $29,882.00
Totals: $31,455.00 $1,573.00 $29,882.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2
Suffix Eund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
02 B12-802M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totais:
Grand Total: $31,455.00 $1,573.00 $29,882.00

Verified By DATE

? Ko B/e1iy

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Cnly)

Vendor Code 493900

Cost Code 3AL
Voucher No. 0l N [o’

Verified By f‘/ MAR 13 2014



